6/16/2023 Premier JWW 8" (3 dogs)

803 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
807 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
831P 3 Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

6/16/2023 Premier JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1234 P 1 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1601 P 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1608 P 3 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

6/16/2023 Premier JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1602 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1619 2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

6/16/2023 Premier JWW 20" (9 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2006 2 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2022 3 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2026 4+ Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

2027 s Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2028 6 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2032 7 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 s Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2073 9 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)
407 EP 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

800 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

802 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

803 M 3 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
806 M 4 Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

807 M 5 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

812 E 6 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

828 MP 7 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

831 MP 8 Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

832 MP 9 Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (10 dogs)

1200 M 1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1201 M 2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 4 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
1204 M slce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1209 E 6 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1227 MP 7 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1228 MP s Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1233 MP 9 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1234 MP 10 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (26 dogs)

1600 M 1 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1601 M 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1602 M 3 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1604 M 4 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1607 M s Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1608 M 6 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1609 M 7Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1611 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1616 M 9 Ricochet, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
1617 M 10 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1618 M 11 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1619 M 12 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1622 M 13 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1623 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1621 E 15 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1627 E 16 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1633 E 17 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1636 E 18 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1641 E 19 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1661 MP 20 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1662 MP 21 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1663 MP 22 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1664 MP 23 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1667 MP 24 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth
1669 MP 25 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

1672 MP 26 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (31 dogs)

2000 M 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 M 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 M 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2003 M 4 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
2004 M 5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2006 M s Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2007 M 7 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
2008 M g Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2013 M 9 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
2014 M 10 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore
2017 M 11 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2021 M 12 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2022 M 13 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
2023 M 14 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 M 15 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland



6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2026 M 16 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

2027 M 17 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2028 M 18 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2031 M 19 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2032 M 20 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 M 21 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2036 M 22 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2037 M 23 Revel, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
2038 M 24 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2039 M 25 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2041 M 26 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2042 M 27 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2047 E 28 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
2049 E 29 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2051 E 30 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2083 MP 31 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2402 M 2 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 3 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M 4 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2407 M 5 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/16/2023 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1242 P 1 Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

6/16/2023 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1631 1 CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1632 2 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1634 3 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1644 4 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

6/16/2023 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2048 1 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2052 2 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
2058 3 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
2064 4 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2066 s Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney
2067 s Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/16/2023 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)
820 B 1 Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
6/16/2023 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1219 B 1 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/16/2023 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1649 B 1 Emma, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Ruth Wedekind

6/16/2023 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2071 B 1 Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
2073 B 2 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2095 P 3 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

6/16/2023 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2419 B 1 Kirby, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy Lewandowski
2421 B 2 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

6/16/2023 T2B 4" (1 dogs)
407 P 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown
6/16/2023 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

803 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman

807 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

6/16/2023 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

1200 1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1201 2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 4lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1219 5 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
1228 P s Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1234 P 7 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

6/16/2023 T2B 16" (12 dogs)

1604 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1607 2 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1616 3 Ricochet, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
1617 4 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1621 s Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1627 6 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1633 7 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1636 s Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1641 9 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1652 10 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1664 P 11 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1667 P 12 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

6/16/2023 T2B 20" (24 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 4Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2007 5 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2013 6 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders



6/16/2023 T2B 20" (cont)

2017 7 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2021 8 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2022 9 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2023 10 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 11 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2027 12 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2028 13 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2031 14 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2032 15 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 16 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2037 17 Revel, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
2039 18 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2048 19 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2052 20 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2064 21 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2066 22 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2067 23 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

2083 P 24 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

6/16/2023 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

2400 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2403 2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2421 3 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

6/16/2023 Premier Std 8" (3 dogs)

803 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
807 2 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
831P 3 Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

6/16/2023 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1601 P 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1608 P 2 Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

6/16/2023 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

1602 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1609 2Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1619 3 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1627 4 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1652 5 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

6/16/2023 Premier Std 20" (11 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2002 2 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda
2006 3 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2022 4+ Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
2026 s Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
2027 6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/16/2023 Premier Std 20" (cont)

2028 7 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2031 8 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2032 9 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 10 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2042 11 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

407 EP 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

800 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

802 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

803 M 3 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
807 M 4 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

806 E 5 Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

828 MP 6 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

831 MP 7 Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

832 MP 8 Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (10 dogs)

1200 M 1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1201 M 2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 4 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
1204 M s Ice, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1209 E 6 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1227 MP 7 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1228 MP 8 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1234 MP 9 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1233 MP 10 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (27 dogs)

1601 M 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1602 M 2 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1604 M 3 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1607 M 4+ Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1608 M s Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1609 M 6 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1611 M 7Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1616 M s Ricochet, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
1617 M 9 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1618 M 10 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1619 M 11 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1621 M 12 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1622 M 13 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1623 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1600 E 15 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan



6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1627 E 16 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1631 E 17 CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
1632 E 18 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1634 E 19 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1636 E 20 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1641 E 21 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1661 MP 22 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1662 MP 23 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1663 MP 24 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1664 MP 25 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1667 MP 26 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth
1672 EP 27 Icon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (32 dogs)

2000 M 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 M 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 M 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2003 M 4+ Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
2004 M 5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2006 M 6 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2008 M 7 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2013 M 8 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2014 M 9 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2017 M 10 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2021 M 11 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
2022 M 12 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2023 M 13 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 M 14 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2026 M 15 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
2027 M 16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2028 M 17 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2031 M 18 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2032 M 19 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 M 20 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2036 M 21 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
2037 M 22 Revel, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey
2038 M 23 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2039 M 24 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2041 M 25 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2042 M 26 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2007 E 27 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2047 E 28 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
2048 E 20 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2051 E 30 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2052 E 31 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2083 MP 32 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/16/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (5 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2402 M 2 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 3 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M 4 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2407 M 5 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/16/2023 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

812 1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
6/16/2023 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1242 P 1Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
6/16/2023 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1633 1 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
1644 2 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

6/16/2023 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2058 1 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
2064 2 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2066 3 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney
2067 4+Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/16/2023 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

820 B 1 Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
6/16/2023 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1649 B 1 Emma, Polish Lowland Sheepdog, Ruth Wedekind
6/16/2023 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2071 B 1 Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
2095 P 2 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

6/16/2023 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2419 B 1 Kirby, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sandy Lewandowski
2421 B 2 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline



6/17/2023 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

807 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

6/17/2023 Premier Std 12" (1 dogs)

1601 P 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

6/17/2023 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

1606 1Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1607 2 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1613 3 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1627 4 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1676 P s Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/17/2023 Premier Std 20" (12 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2006 2 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2012 3 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2022 4 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
2027 s Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2029 6 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2031 7 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
2032 s Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 o Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2046 10 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
2061 11 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2080 P 12 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (5 dogs)

400 MP 1 Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin
401 MP 2 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

402 MP 3 Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

406 EP 4 Porter, Dachshund (Wirehair), Brenda Juhlin
408 EP 5 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (7 dogs)

800 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
802 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

804 M 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
807 M 4 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

808 M 5 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

827 MP 6 Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

829 MP 7 Mojo, All American Dog, Kathleen Daughtridge

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (8 dogs)

1201 M 1Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
1209 E 3 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1227 MP 4 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli
1228 MP 5 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1229 MP s Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
1231 MP 7 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
1232 MP s Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (25 dogs)

1601 M 1 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1603 M 2 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 3 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1606 M 4 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1607 M s Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1612 M 7 Tangle, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele
1613 M 8 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1614 M 9 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1617 M 10 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1622 M 11 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1623 M 12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1627 E 13 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1628 E 14 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

1629 E 15 Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

1631 E 16 CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman

1658 MP 17 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
1661 MP 18 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1662 MP 19 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1664 MP 20 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

1666 MP 21 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich
1671 MP 22 Aspen, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
1659 EP 23 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka
1672 EP 24 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

1676 EP 25 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (34 dogs)

2000 M 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 M 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 M 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2003 M 4+ Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
2004 M 5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2006 M 6 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2008 M 7 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2012 M 8 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2013 M 9 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2014 M 10 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2018 M 11 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
2019 M 12 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2022 M 13 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2023 M 14 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek



6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2024 M 15 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2027 M 16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2029 M 17 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2031 M 18 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

2032 M 19 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 M 20 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2034 M 21 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

2038 M 22 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2041 M 23 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2042 M 24 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2007 E 25 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2046 E 26 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
2047 E 27 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
2048 E 28 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2051 E 20 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2052 E 30 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

2080 MP 31 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2081 MP 32 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2082 MP 33 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2084 MP a4 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2 Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2402 M 3 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 4 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M s Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2406 M 6 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2407 M 7 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/17/2023 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

812 1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

816 2 Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders
6/17/2023 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1214 1 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

1242 P 2 Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

6/17/2023 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

1633 1 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1640 2 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

1642 3 Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele
1643 4 Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich

6/17/2023 Open Std 20" (8 dogs)

2057 1 Deeks, Australian Shepherd, Carol Beatty
2058 2 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/17/2023 Open Std 20" (cont)

2059 3 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
2061 4Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2062 5 Clarissa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

2064 6 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2066 7 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2067 s Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/17/2023 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

820 B 1Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
6/17/2023 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1246 P 1Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Engel
6/17/2023 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1651 B 1 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
1684 P 2 Chase, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

6/17/2023 Novice Std 20" (1 dogs)
2072 B 1 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

6/17/2023 T2B 4" (3 dogs)

400 P 1 Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin
406 P 2 Porter, Dachshund (Wirehair), Brenda Juhlin
408 P 3Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

6/17/2023 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

807 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

808 2 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

6/17/2023 T2B 12" (5 dogs)

1201 1 Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick

1202 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1214 3 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1219 4 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist
1228 P 5 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

6/17/2023 T2B 16" (10 dogs)

1603 1 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1613 3 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1614 4+ Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1617 s Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1627 6 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

1633 7 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1642 8 Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele
1651 9 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

1664 P 10 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison



6/17/2023 T2B 20" (24 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2002 2 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 3 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2007 4 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson
2012 5 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2013 6 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2018 7 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
2019 s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2022 9 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
2023 10 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 11 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
2027 12 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2032 13 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 14 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2034 15 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
2046 16 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
2048 17 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2052 18 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
2059 19 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
2061 20 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2064 21 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2066 22 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2067 23 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland
2080 P 24 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

6/17/2023 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)

401 P 1Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
6/17/2023 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

807 1Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
6/17/2023 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1219 1 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

1601 P 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

6/17/2023 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1606 1Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1613 2 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1676 P 3 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/17/2023 Premier JWW 20" (14 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2002 2 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 3 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen
2012 4+ Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
2022 s Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer
2027 6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/17/2023 Premier JWW 20" (cont)

2029 7 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2032 s Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 9 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2041 10 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2042 11 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2046 12 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

2061 13 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2080 P 14 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

6/17/2023 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2401 1 Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (6 dogs)

400 MP 1 Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin
401 MP 2 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

402 MP 3 Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

804 MP 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

406 EP s Porter, Dachshund (Wirehair), Brenda Juhlin
408 EP 6 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (7 dogs)

800 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

802 M 2 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

807 M 3 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

808 M 4 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

812 E 5 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
827 MP s Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

829 MP 7 Mojo, All American Dog, Kathleen Daughtridge

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (8 dogs)

1201 M 1 Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
1209 E 3 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1227 MP 4 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1228 MP 5 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1229 MP 6 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
1231 MP 7 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

1232 MP 8 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (26 dogs)

1601 M 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1603 M 2 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 M 3 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1606 M 4 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1607 M s Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1611 M s Anna, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

1612 M 7 Tangle, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele



6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1613 M
1614 M
1617 M
1622 M
1623 M
1627 E
1628 E
1629 E
1633 E
1658 MP
1659 MP
1661 MP
1662 MP
1664 MP
1666 MP
1669 MP
1671 MP
1672 MP
1676 EP

s Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
9 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

10 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

11 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

13 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

14 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

15 Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

16 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

17 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
18 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

19 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

20 AJ, All American Dog, Katie Streeter

21 Grit, Border Collie, Brian Harrison

22 Matty, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

23 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

24 Aspen, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
25 lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

26 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (32 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2027 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2038 M
2041 M
2042 M
2018 E
2034 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

4+ Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

6 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

7 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

s Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

9 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

10 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

11 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

12 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
13 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

14 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

15 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

17 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

18 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

19 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

20 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

21 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
22 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
23 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

24 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

25 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2046 E
2047 E
2051 E
2080 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2084 MP

26 Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

27 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak

28 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

29 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

30 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
31 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

32 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

6/17/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M

1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio

3 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

4 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

5 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

7 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/17/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

816

1Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

6/17/2023 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1242 P

1 Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

6/17/2023 Open JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1631
1640
1642
1643

1 CharLee, Shetland Sheepdog, Claire Putman
2 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
3 Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele

4+ Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich

6/17/2023 Open JWW 20" (11 dogs)

2048
2052
2057
2058
2059
2061
2062
2063
2064
2066
2067

1Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

3 Deeks, Australian Shepherd, Carol Beatty

4 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

5 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
6 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

7 Clarissa, Labrador Retriever, Loretta Zich

s Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

9 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

10 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

11 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/17/2023 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

820 B

1 Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

6/17/2023 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1214 B
1246 P

1 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

2 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Engel



6/17/2023 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1651 B 1 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
6/17/2023 Novice JWW 20" (1 dogs)

2072 B 1 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



6/18/2023 Premier JWW 20" (9 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2006 2 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2022 3 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2029 4Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2032 5 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 6 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2061 7 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2073 s Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2080 P 9 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

6/18/2023 Premier JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1602 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1606 2Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1613 3 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1619 4 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1676 P s Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/18/2023 Premier JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1601 P 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
6/18/2023 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)

807 1Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
6/18/2023 Premier JWW 4" (2 dogs)

401 P 1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
804 P 2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (6 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2 Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2402 M s Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 4 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M s Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2407 M 6 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (29 dogs)

2000 M 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 M 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 M 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2003 M 4+ Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
2004 M 5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2006 M 6 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2007 M 7 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2008 M s Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2009 M o Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2011 M 10 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2014 M 11 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2016 M 12 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2029 M
2032 M
2033 M
2038 M
2041 M
2042 M
2018 E
2034 E
2053 E
2080 MP
2081 MP
2082 MP
2084 MP

13 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
14 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

15 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

16 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

17 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

18 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

19 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

20 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz

21 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
22 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

23 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

24 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

25 Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

26 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

27 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
28 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

29 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (26 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1609 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1622 M
1623 M
1621 E
1628 E
1629 E
1636 E
1658 MP
1659 MP
1663 MP
1668 MP
1669 MP
1676 EP

1 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

s Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

4 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

s Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

6 Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
7 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

8 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

9 Tangle, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele

10 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

11 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

12 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

13 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
14 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
15 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

16 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

17 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

18 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

19 Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

20 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

21 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

22 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

23 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

24 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

25 Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland

26 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins



6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M 1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1201 M 2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1202 M 3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1203 M 4 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
1204 M s lce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
1209 E s lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1227 MP 7 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1228 MP s Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1229 MP 9 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt
1231 MP 10 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

1232 MP 11 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (10 dogs)

800 M 1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

801 M 2 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

802 M 3 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

806 M 4 Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

807 M 5 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

808 M 6 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

812 E 7 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
827 MP s Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske

832 MP 9 Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

833 MP 10 Smooch, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Patricia Burgess

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

401 MP 1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
402 MP 2Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost
804 MP 3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

6/18/2023 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2414 1 Thunder, Dutch Shepherd, Christine Bowers

6/18/2023 Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)

2048 1Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2058 2 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

2059 3 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
2061 4 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2064 s Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2066 6 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2067 7 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/18/2023 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1632 1 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1642 2 Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele
1644 3 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

6/18/2023 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1242 P 1 Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

816 1Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

6/18/2023 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2421 B 1 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

6/18/2023 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2072 B 1 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison
2073 B 2 Pique, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2095 P 3 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

6/18/2023 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1651 B 1 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
1683 P 2 Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

6/18/2023 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1214 B 1 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1219 B 2 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

6/18/2023 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

2400 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2403 2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2421 3 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

6/18/2023 T2B 20" (22 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 4 Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2007 5 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2011 s Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2018 7 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

2019 s Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2022 9 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2023 10 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 11 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2032 12 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 13 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2034 14 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

2048 15 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2059 16 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
2061 17 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2064 18 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2066 19 Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2067 20 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

2080 P 21 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2095 P 22 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday



6/18/2023 T2B 16" (11 dogs)

1603 1 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1604 2 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1613 3 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1614 4 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1617 s Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

1621 6 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1636 7 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1642 s Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele
1651 9 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

1652 10 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1684 P 11 Chase, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

6/18/2023 T2B 12" (4 dogs)

1200 1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1201 2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick

1214 3 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1219 4 Derby, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann Newquist

6/18/2023 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

807 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

808 2 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
6/18/2023 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)
2401 1Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio

6/18/2023 Premier Std 20" (10 dogs)

2000 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2002 2 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 s Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2022 4 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2029 s Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2032 6 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2038 7 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2042 8 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2061 9 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

2080 P 10 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

6/18/2023 Premier Std 16" (8 dogs)

1602 1 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1606 2Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
1607 3 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

1609 4 Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1613 5 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
1619 6 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1652 7 Fly, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

1676 P 8 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2023 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1228 P 1 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1601 P 2Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

6/18/2023 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)
807 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

6/18/2023 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

401 P 1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (6 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2Bling, Doberman Pinscher, Tammy Lozzio
2402 M 3 Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2403 M 4 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2404 M 5 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski
2407 M 6 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (29 dogs)

2000 M 1 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2001 M 2 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2002 M 3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2003 M 4 Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

2004 M 5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2006 M s Aura, All American Dog, Brian Cohen

2008 M 7 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2009 M s Flame, Vizsla, Cheryl Peterson

2011 M 9 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2014 M 10 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2016 M 11 Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
2018 M 12 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

2019 M 13 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2022 M 14 Katniss, Border Collie, Mia Erspamer

2023 M 15 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2024 M 16 Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2029 M 17 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2032 M 18 Valid, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

2033 M 19 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2034 M 20 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

2038 M 21 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2041 M 22 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2042 M 23 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2007 E 24 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2048 E 25 Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2080 MP 26 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

2081 MP 27 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2082 MP 28 Rainin, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2084 MP 29 Lacy, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski



6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (26 dogs)

1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1609 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1600 E
1628 E
1629 E
1632 E
1636 E
1658 MP
1663 MP
1668 MP
1659 EP
1676 EP

1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

2 Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

3 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

4 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

s Jynx, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich
6 Madison, Brittany, Diane Sanders

7Buzz, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

s Tangle, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele

9 Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

10 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

11 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

12 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
13 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
14 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

15 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

16 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

17 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
18 Hush, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich

19 Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

20 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

21 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

22 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

23 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

24 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

25 Peter, All American Dog, Laura Gruszka

26 Sadie, Border Collie, Andrea Collins

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1209 E
1227 MP
1228 MP
1229 MP
1231 MP
1232 MP

1 Dora, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy
2Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
3 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

4 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
slce, Poodle (Miniature), Louisa Murphy

6 lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
7 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

8 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
9 Jacey, Kooikerhondje, Debra Tervelt

10 Valiant, Border Collie, Loretta Zich

11 Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
807 M
808 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
2 Evie, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

3 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

4 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

5 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

806 E

827 MP
832 MP
833 MP

6 Pip, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
7 Violet, All American Dog, Joyce Laske
8 Halo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

9 Smooch, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Patricia Burgess

6/18/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

401 MP
402 MP
804 MP

1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
2Mabellene, Russell Terrier, Patricia Frost

3 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

6/18/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2414

1 Thunder, Dutch Shepherd, Christine Bowers

6/18/2023 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

2053
2058
2059
2061
2064
2066
2067

1 Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

2 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

3 Rune, American Staffordshire Terrier, Joscelyn Uzlik
4 Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka

s Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

s Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

7 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

6/18/2023 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1642
1644

1 Cello, English Cocker Spaniel, Danae Steele

2 Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

6/18/2023 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1214
1242 P

1 Epie, Miniature American Shepherd, Loretta Zich

2 Sugar, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer

6/18/2023 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

812
816

1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

2 Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

6/18/2023 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2421 B

1 Zuider, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline

6/18/2023 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2072B
2095 P

1 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

2 Halo, Rottweiler, Connie Cassiday

6/18/2023 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

1651 B
1683 P
1684 P

1 Zelle, Border Collie, Loretta Zich
2 Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

3 Chase, Australian Shepherd, Loretta Zich



llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



